MARS WRIGLEY EXTRA GUM "TRY ME FREE" OFFER

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Internet access required. Bring your reward barcode to a Walmart store to redeem, not available for redemption on Walmart.com. Purchase any one (1) of the <u>participating Extra Gum Slim Pack products</u> in a single transaction. At the checkout follow the instructions listed on your reward barcode to scan the participating Extra Gum Slim Pack product and the reward barcode to receive your \$1.00 reward value. Reward value will be immediately deducted and shown on your receipt. Eligible submissions must clearly show the purchase of any one (1) participating Extra Gum Slim Pack product. One reward given per valid purchase requirement. Limit one (1) rewards per email during the entire Offer Period. Final date \$1.00 Reward can be redeemed is 04/30/2021. While Supplies Last. Mars Incorporated reserves the right to terminate this offer. Visit <u>maskupandgum.com</u> to check availability before you buy, as well as for additional details and participating products. Trademarks are owned by, or licensed to, the Mars Incorporated and its Affiliates. ©2021 Mars, Incorporated and its Affiliates.

RESTRICTIONS: 1) Valid thru the date listed on the Reward. 2) Can be used for up to the value indicated on the Reward. 3) No cash to be provided as change. 4) Valid in the United States only. 5) Cannot be replaced if lost, stolen, damaged or expired. 6) Not redeemable for cash. 7) Not for resale. 8) Not valid with any other offer. 9) Subject to Terms and Conditions found on program's website. 10) Only good towards the purchase of select Mars Wrigley Extra Gum Slim Pack products with a retail price of \$1.00. 11) Consumer is responsible for all applicable sales tax. 12) Redeemable only at participating stores in the 50 US/DC.